ACORD <sup>®</sup> CERTIFICATE OF LIABILITY INSURANCE								DATE (MM/DD/YYYY) 11/13/2013	
THIS CERTIFICATE IS ISSUED AS A MATTER OF INFORMATION ONLY AND CONFERS NO RIGHTS UPON THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER. THIS CERTIFICATE DOES NOT AFFIRMATIVELY OR NEGATIVELY AMEND, EXTEND OR ALTER THE COVERAGE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES BELOW. THIS CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A CONTRACT BETWEEN THE ISSUING INSURER(S), AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE OR PRODUCER, AND THE CERTIFICATE HOLDER.									
IMPORTANT: If the certificate holder is an ADDITIONAL INSURED, the policy(ies) must be endorsed. If SUBROGATION IS WAIVED, subject to the terms and conditions of the policy, certain policies may require an endorsement. A statement on this certificate does not confer rights to the certificate holder in lieu of such endorsement(s).									
PRODUCER CONTACT									
FRANCIS L. DEAN & ASSOCIATES OF FLORIDA, LLC.				NAME: PHONE (877) 671-3326 FAX (352) 854				4 6290	
6027 SW 54TH ST STE 200 OCALA, FL 34474-5547			(A/C, No, Ext): E-MAIL	infofl@fdean.com			4-0300		
www.fdeanfl.com (877) 671-3326			ADDRESS:	Infofi@ideal					
				INSURER(S) A		NAIC #			
	INSURER A :	United States Fire Insurance			21113				
INSURED SPORTS AND RECREATION PROVIDERS ASSOCIATION (PURCHASING GROUP) AND ITS PARTICIPATING MEMBERS:				INSURER B :	:				
	INSURER C :								
Insured's Name	INSURER D :	SURER D :							
and				INSURER E :	INSURERE				
Address	INSURER F :								
				INSUKER F :					
			NUMBER:			REVISION NUMBER:			
THIS IS TO CERTIFY THAT THE POLICIES OF INSURANCE LISTED BELOW HAVE BEEN ISSUED TO THE INSURED NAMED ABOVE FOR THE POLICY PERIOD INDICATED. NOTWITHSTANDING ANY REQUIREMENT, TERM OR CONDITION OF ANY CONTRACT OR OTHER DOCUMENT WITH RESPECT TO WHICH THIS CERTIFICATE MAY BE ISSUED OR MAY PERTAIN, THE INSURANCE AFFORDED BY THE POLICIES DESCRIBED HEREIN IS SUBJECT TO ALL THE TERMS, EXCLUSIONS AND CONDITIONS OF SUCH POLICIES. LIMITS SHOWN MAY HAVE BEEN REDUCED BY PAID CLAIMS.									
INSR LTR TYPE OF INSURANCE	ADDL INSR	SUBR WVD	POLICYNUMBER	POLICY EFF (MM/DD/YYYY)	POLICY EXP (MM/DD/YYYY)	LIV	IITS		
GENERAL LIABILITY						GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$2,000,0	00.00	
X COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY						PRODUCTS - COMP/OP AG	G \$2,000,0	000.00	
CLAIMS-MADE X OCCUR						PERSONAL & ADV INJURY	\$1,000,0	000.00	
	Х			01/01/2014 12:01 AM	01/01/2015 12:01 AM	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$1,000,0	00.00	
				12.01 AM	12.01 AM	FIRE DAMAGE (Any one fire	) \$300,00	00.00	
GEN'L AGGREGATE LIMIT APPLIES PER:						MED EXP (Any one person)	\$5,000.0	00	
X POLICY PRO- JECT LOC									
AUTOMOBILE LIABILITY						COMBINED SINGLE LIMIT (Ea accident)	\$		
ANY AUTO						BODILY INJURY (Per person	n) <b>\$</b>		
ALL OWNED SCHEDULED AUTOS AUTOS						BODILY INJURY (Per accide	ent) \$		
HIRED AUTO NON-OWNED AUTOS						PROPERTY DAMAGE (Per accident)	\$		
						(* ** **********			
UMBRELLA LIAB OCCUR						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
EXCESS LIAB CLAIMS-MADE						AGGREGATE	\$		
DED RETENTION \$									
	v			01/01/2014	01/01/2015	EACH OCCURRENCE	\$100,00	0.00	
A Sexual Abuse and Molestation	Х			12:01 AM	12:01 AM	GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$100,00		
						EACH OCCURRENCE	\$		
						GENERAL AGGREGATE	\$		
DESCRIPTION OF OPERATIONS / LOCATIONS / V		S / A#44	h ACORD 101 Additional Romanics	Schedule if more onco	a is required)				
The certificate holder is added as a policy period.						erations of the named	insured du	ring the	
CERTIFICATE HOLDER				CANCELLATION					
Los Altos School District 201 Covington Road Los Altos, CA 94024				SHOULD ANY OF THE ABOVE DESCRIBED POLICIES BE CANCELLED BEFORE THE EXPIRATION DATE THEREOF, NOTICE WILL BE DELIVERED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE POLICY PROVISIONS.					
				AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE					
	Francis L. Dean								

© 1988-2010 ACORD CORPORATION. All rights reserved.

THIS ENDORSEMENT CHANGES THE POLICY. PLEASE READ IT CAREFULLY.

## ADDITIONAL INSURED – DESIGNATED PERSON OR ORGANIZATION

Policy Number: Insured: This endorsement modifies insurance provided under the following:

## COMMERCIAL GENERAL LIABILITY COVERAGE PART

## SCHEDULE

Name Of Additional Insured Person(s) Or Organization(s)	
Los Altos School District	
201 Covington Road	
Los Altos, CA 94024	
Information required to complete this Schedule, if not shown above will be shown in the Declarations.	

Section II - WHO IS AN INSURED is amended to include as an insured the person(s) or organization(s) shown in the Schedule, but only with respect to liability for "bodily injury", "property damage" or "personal and advertising injury" caused, in whole or in part, by your acts or omissions of the acts or omissions of those acting on your behalf:

- A. In the performance of your ongoing operations; or
- **B.** In connection with your premises owned by or rented to you.